M aTHMus, 20.09.2019, 19:00, "OHinpo-ApeHa", [Hinpo.

«[Hinpo-1» OHinpo

33 Kpyyk Banepin

3 CadpoHos OnekcaHap
71 JlonnpboHOK Makcum
15 JloriHoB Ceprin

8 Monbosuin Bonogmmup
4 KpaB4eHko Ceprin (K)
18 CHixxko OnekcaHgp
25 KoryT Irop

77 Ynyukos Onekcii

29 HaszapeHko OnekcaHzp
89 Cynpsra Bnagucnas

3anacHi

31 Kniwyk AHOpin
97 PomaHtok HOpin
30 M. Tyne

44 BbaTtaros ApceHin
10 byneua Ceprin

7 KopkKiwko OMuTpo
9 Kyniw CraHicnas

TpeHep
MuxanneHko OMUTpo

ApbiTp:

Lypman [deHunc
AcucCTeHT 1:

KopoTiH Bonoaummp
ACUCTEHT 2:

Ckobns BiTanin

4-v apbiTp:
boHpapeHko AMuTpo

CnocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

MNeTpos Bonogumup

Favbet Nira

2019/20 8- Typ, MaTy Ned7

2:0

77
7

10
17
24
33
34
50
66
79
99

10°C. 'nsapavi: 3469

«Kapnatu» JIbBiB

NipkiBka PomaH
Knbou Amutpo (K)
MoHpe KpicTiaH loaH
bon4vyk AnekcaHgpy
Ny6iHyak Brnagucnas
fkimeub Bonognmunp
T. Xann

KoBTyH Onekcin
MapTiHC

BakyneHko Ceprin
I>XKeHHiHrc Xoao [ioro

3anacHi

31
4
8
14
76
95

Kyapuk Oner
Borkosiy
BepbHuii Hazap
Ko3ak ApTem
Mputyna OcTan
KipuneHko

TpeHep
CaHxxap PomaH

Lenerar:

Mpo30poBCbKMI Mnxalnno
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Favbet Jlira, 2019/20, 8- Typ, MaTy Ned7
M sTHUUS, 20.09.2019, 19:00, "OHinpo-ApeHa", OHinpo. 10°C. nagayi: 3469

. . 2: .
«[lHINpo-1» [HInpo 0 «KapnaTtun» JibBiB
89 Cynpsira Bnagncnas (= 27
25 KoryT Irop 60'
8 Monbosuin Bonoaummp 63'
, 33 fkimeub Bonoanmump
64 N 95 KipuneHko
68' 79 BakyneHko Ceprin
18 CHi>xko OnekcaHap ,
44 BbaTaroB ApcCeHin N 69
89 Cynpsra Bnagucnas (3 71
25 KoryT Irop ,
10 byneua Ceprin N 73
79' 10 MoHpe KpicTiaH loaH
4 KpaByeHko Ceprii 79'
79' 66 MapTiHC
, 79 BakyneHko Ceprin
82 N 4 BOMKOBIY
, 17 bon4yk AnekcaHzpy
8> i 14 Ko3sak ApTem
89 Cynpsara Bnagucnas ,
9 Kyniw CtaHicnas N 90
YMOBHI 03Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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